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1983 LTD Belt

PARTS LIST
CYLINDER/PISTON

ITEM NAME

CYLINDER-ENGINE (Ref # 11005)
GASKET,CYLINDER BASE (Ref # 11009)
PISTON-ENGINE,STD (Ref # 13001)
PIN-PISTON (Ref # 13002)
RING-SET-PISTON (Ref # 13008)
RING-SET PISTON LL,0/ (Ref # 13024)
RING-SET PISTON L,0/S (Ref # 13025)
PISTON-ENGINE LL,0/S (Ref # 13027)
PISTON-ENGINE L,0/S 0 (Ref # 13029)
BOLT (Ref # 92001)

CIRCLIP,PISTON PIN (Ref # 92033)
PIN,DOWEL,10X8.2X14 (Ref # 92043)
"0" RING (Ref # 92055)

RING-0,10MM (Ref # 92055A)

O RING,10MM (Ref # 92055B)

PART NUMBER

11005-1329
11009-043

13001-1230
13002-1013
13008-1011
13024-1014
13025-1014
13027-1047
13029-1048
92003-202

92036-021

92043-1037
92055-105

92055-1149
92055-1150
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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