



# 1983 LTD Belt

## PARTS LIST

### CYLINDER/PISTON

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CYLINDER-ENGINE (Ref # 11005)	11005-1329	1
GASKET,CYLINDER BASE (Ref # 11009)	11009-043	1
PISTON-ENGINE,STD (Ref # 13001)	13001-1230	1
PIN-PISTON (Ref # 13002)	13002-1013	1
RING-SET-PISTON (Ref # 13008)	13008-1011	1
RING-SET PISTON LL,0/ (Ref # 13024)	13024-1014	1
RING-SET PISTON L,O/S (Ref # 13025)	13025-1014	1
PISTON-ENGINE LL,O/S (Ref # 13027)	13027-1047	1
PISTON-ENGINE L,O/S 0 (Ref # 13029)	13029-1048	1
BOLT (Ref # 92001)	92003-202	1
CIRCLIP,PISTON PIN (Ref # 92033)	92036-021	2
PIN,DOWEL,10X8.2X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1037	4
"O" RING (Ref # 92055)	92055-105	1
RING-O,10MM (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1149	2
O RING,10MM (Ref # 92055B)	92055-1150	1